
Highpoint
2km run - Male Dan Wiese Dryandra
2km run - Female Shannon Bray Wallangara
1km run - Male Liam Elliot York
1km run - Female Ruby Bruce-McGinn Capel

200m swim - Male Kalem Thomson Gidgegannup
200m swim - Female Nikita Mawhirt Swan Valley
100m swim - Male Campbell Black Wallangara
100m swim - Female Olivia Crossen Wanneroo

Shoot - 10m Katie Nicholls Swan Valley
Shoot - 7m Lauren Bassola Swan Valley

Lucy Oorschot Trophy Nikita Mawhirt Swan Valley

Off the Track
105cm "Mustang John" ridden by Alison McLay Eastern Hills
90cm "Greyfriars" ridden by Brooke Bishop Dardanup
80cm 17 - 27 "Calibrated" ridden by Sarah Carter Baldivis
80cm 10 - 16 "Maruse" ridden by Chloe Roth Gidgegannup
70cm 13 - 24 "Unnamed" ridden by Danielle Knight Orange Grove
70cm 10 - 12 "Off the Clock" ridden by Liam Elliot York
60cm 17 - 24 "Paramour" ridden by Ivy-Joy Ralph Baldivis
60cm 13 - 16 "He's Smoken" ridden by Summer Thorn West Plagnet
60cm 10 - 12 "Miss Mop" ridden by Sophie Waymouth Swan Valley

Competitor Club

2019 Pony Club WA State Tetrathlon Championship Individual Results



Run Swim Ride Shoot Total Place

Swan Valley Katie Nicholls 1085 1104 1370 916 4475 1
Eastern Hills Alison McLay 845 1196 1400 473 3914 2
Serpentine Takara Smyth 953 1024 1269 557 3803 3
Capel Chantell Wells 815 776 1370 620 3581 4
Baldivis Kayley Brahim 749 836 1370 574 3529 5
Dardanup Jorjia Silvester 743 916 1340 477 3476 6

105cm 14-24 years

Club RIDER NAME



Run Swim Ride Shoot Total Place

Swan Valley Nikita Mawhirt 1082 1268 1364 830 4544 1
Swan Valley Siobhy Nicholls 1088 1140 1370 884 4482 2
Dryandra Dan Wiese 1301 1096 1300 698 4395 3
Dardanup Brooke Bishop 1058 1120 1386 719 4283 4
Serpentine Daniel Suvaljko 1193 1080 1370 638 4281 5
Dardanup Kaitlyn Brown 1046 1116 1294 601 4057 6
Dryandra Bill Wiese 1127 1068 1226 539 3960 7
Dryandra Emma Wiese 1061 984 1398 497 3940 8
Dardanup Bailee Stalteri 914 836 1363 554 3667 9
Gidge Eloise Trolove 638 1084 1311 626 3659 10
York Hollie Mather 671 1120 1340 469 3600 11
Eastern Hills Georgia Goss 1034 1196 537 758 3525 12
Dardanup Madeline Wilson 536 20 1316 210 2082 13

90cm 12-24 years

Club RIDER NAME



Run Swim Ride Shoot Total Place

Herdsman Monika Magalengo 941 872 1351 580 3744 1
Gidge Jamie Vance 605 1140 1351 635 3731 2
Gidge Kalam Thomson 1163 1252 360 758 3533 3
Baldivis Sarah Carter 302 788 1390 556 3036 4
Bunbury Kate Addison 608 644 1304 464 3020 5
Wallangara Shannon Bray 1112 900 0 755 2767 6
Capel Kaeleigh Brown 20 608 943 472 2043 7

80cm 17-24 years

Club RIDER NAME



Run Swim Ride Shoot Total Place

Wallangara Gabby Wells 860 984 1322 737 3903 1
South Midland Sophie Bragge 827 1000 1392 599 3818 2
Dryandra Holly Dowling 821 1132 1169 488 3610 3
Gidge Bailey Renzullo 956 1024 1120 461 3561 4
Serpentine Sophie Appleby 659 1016 1162 695 3532 5
Bunbury Estelle Munday 782 1004 1284 243 3313 6
Capel Oshiah Johnson 518 664 1362 627 3171 7
Gidge Chloe Roth 0 928 1372 692 2992 8
Serpentine Carrissa Watts 644 880 1222 246 2992 9
Serpentine Scarlette Thomas 959 1012 440 553 2964 10
Wooroloo Eleanor Hudson 674 764 1192 294 2924 11
Baldivis Rachel Davey 848 932 610 479 2869 12
King River Isabel Giblett 854 988 440 517 2799 13
Capel Amberlee Brown 446 712 1368 242 2768 14
Baldivis Ruby Weightman 551 752 1299 76 2678 15

80cm 10-16 years Female

Club RIDER NAME



Run Swim Ride Shoot Total Place

Wallangara Thomas Fell-Smith 1148 1172 1336 698 4354 1
Serpentine Joseph Suvaljko 1217 1032 1310 653 4212 2
Capel Reece Payne 1190 620 1310 679 3799 3
Eastern Hills Ryan Frantom 1112 1096 540 541 3289 4

80cm 10-16 years Male

Club RIDER NAME



Run Swim Ride Shoot Total Place

Swan Valley Jorja Brown 980 1016 1110 476 3582 1
Gosnells Holly Brimblecombe 1067 864 1322 243 3496 2
Wallangara Keeley Gee 1037 1020 700 714 3471 3
Wallangara Jaye Barnesby-Buie 488 1064 1400 508 3460 4
Wallangara Charlie Black 1292 1152 450 526 3420 5
Capel Alina Camarri 779 904 1400 244 3327 6
Gidge Sophie Horton 914 1144 600 592 3250 7
Wallangara Malory Clarkson 746 992 975 491 3204 8
Horsemans Jazmin Anderson 518 776 1204 610 3108 9
Swan Valley Hannah Bassola 989 1148 90 833 3060 10
South Midland Taya Vans Rensburg 695 1060 510 523 2788 11
Swan Valley Makayla Guefi 527 1056 540 654 2777 12
Orange Grove Danielle Knight 605 804 996 99 2504 13
Gidge Amelie Bartsch 422 1032 540 501 2495 14
Capel Georgia Ward 716 976 0 434 2126 15
Gidge Jessica Napper 629 1056 90 257 2032 16

70cm 13-24 years

Club RIDER NAME



Run Swim Ride Shoot Total Place

York Liam Elliot 1252 1056 1370 737 4415 1
Wanneroo Olivia Crossen 1112 1156 1324 636 4228 2
King River Felicity Ericsson 964 1004 1356 782 4106 3
West Plag Savannah Beveridge 1012 952 1398 668 4030 4
Mortlock Emily Carpenter 1000 1016 1400 327 3743 5
West Plag Maddison Manolini 1004 708 1329 464 3505 6

70cm 10-12 years

Club RIDER NAME



Run Swim Ride Shoot Total Place

Capel Rachelle Brown 590 904 1400 426 3320 1
Baldivis Ivy-Joy Ralph 92 632 1243 497 2464 2
Baldivis Makayla Carroll 20 100 1044 516 1680 3
Horsemans Megan Watson 353 0 60 49 462 4

60cm 17-24 years

Club RIDER NAME



Run Swim Ride Shoot Total Place

Woorooloo Rohan Smith 1028 1092 1400 491 4011 1
Beverley Emily Maxwell 689 892 1400 492 3473 2
Bunbury Brooke Collins 809 924 1383 345 3461 3
Pinjarra Tia Kennedy Smith 608 1216 1381 249 3454 4
West Plag Rory O'Neill 683 992 1398 344 3417 5
Mt Bakewell Mackenzie Thomas 578 960 1300 540 3378 6
Horsemans Nikki Butler 854 808 1280 377 3319 7
Wanneroo Claudia Felton 632 1056 1378 147 3213 8
Baldivis Charlotte Esze 452 1068 940 385 2845 9
Dardanup Nicole Fisher 389 724 1363 212 2688 10
West Plag Summer Thorn 29 720 1370 360 2479 11
Bunbury Ella Coulson 881 756 60 536 2233 12
Wallangara Elise Watchorn 0 776 910 217 1903 13
Mayanup Kulia King 20 644 840 196 1700 14
Horsemans Georgia Scholz 383 572 90 352 1397 15

60cm 13-16 years

Club RIDER NAME



Run Swim Ride Shoot Total Place

Capel Ruby Bruce-McGinn 1216 1076 1392 821 4505 1
Mingenew Emily Duane 1116 1120 1400 814 4450 2
Serpentine Ava Tinsley 1200 1080 1293 857 4430 3
Swan Valley Sophie Waymouth 1128 1136 1377 755 4396 4
Swan Valley Lauren Bassola 1012 1024 1400 887 4323 5
Serpentine Aaron Suvaljko 1072 1040 1400 796 4308 6
Wallangara Evie James 1128 1096 1371 686 4281 7
Wallangara Campbell Black 1172 1080 1352 660 4264 8
Capel Alix Crain 928 1008 1395 822 4153 9
Wanneroo Josie Felton 1032 1056 1341 720 4149 10
Capel Carla Newman 1100 1016 1293 667 4076 11
Horsemans Haley Scholz 948 972 1400 728 4048 12
Serpentine Allira Bond 1056 940 1372 645 4013 13
Bunbury Jorja Wareham 1000 880 1377 731 3988 14
Wanneroo Lyla Valuri 960 1048 1260 712 3980 15
Dardanup Amy Lockhart 940 1012 1294 733 3979 16
Horsemans Keira Dowding 996 1044 1297 589 3926 17
Wooroloo Lewis Hudson 1208 936 1400 310 3854 18
Capel Jessica Mason 908 948 1400 311 3567 19
Serpentine Indie Smyth 976 968 870 669 3483 20
Wanneroo Sydney Richards 0 1028 1163 753 2944 21

60cm 10-12 years

Club RIDER NAME



Run Swim Ride Shoot Total Place

Gidge Ebony Renzullo 1192 1060 1340 714 4306 1
Log Fence Summer Sherlock 1012 1016 1400 620 4048 2
Dardanup Ava Debrito 916 964 1400 598 3878 3
Beverley Jessica Maxwell 1192 952 1230 477 3851 4
Wellington Krystina Bercene 992 1024 1335 411 3762 5
Gidge Reagan Hughes 968 852 1234 610 3664 6
Swan Valley Leah Gardiner 932 1044 1340 304 3620 7
Wallangara Sheridan Clarkson 920 1036 1300 273 3529 8
Swan Valley Ashley Cowie 824 976 490 764 3054 9
Wallangara Caitlin Worth 880 896 590 517 2883 10

45cm 11-12 years

Club RIDER NAME



Run Swim Ride Shoot Total Place

Woorooloo Cade Smith 1068 972 1400 598 4038 1
Dardanup Mya Dorricott 1056 1044 1373 473 3946 2
Dardanup Sophie DeBrito 1044 848 1345 615 3852 3
Dardanup Matilda Skerman 852 972 1300 312 3436 4
Serpentine Clayton Gearing 848 884 1300 223 3255 5
Serpentine Emmi Kneale 752 556 1104 720 3132 6
Dardanup Ivy Colebrook 886 924 970 322 3102 7
Wanneroo Leah Sorensen 904 1032 590 569 3095 8
Orange Grove Sune Snyman 968 1048 650 413 3079 9
Wellington Marni Bercene 996 864 1183 0 3043 10
Wanneroo Georgia Crossen 1040 1112 0 536 2688 11
Mortlock Adelle Hoddy 700 840 440 596 2576 12
Dardanup Zahara Winters 0 812 0 339 1151 13

45cm 8-10 years

Club RIDER NAME



Run Swim Ride Shoot Total Place

90cm Michelle Ericsson 941 900 1370 281 3492 1

80cm Blake Weller 896 1020 510 635 3061 1

Open riders

Height RIDER NAME



Run Swim Ride Shoot Total

Baldivis Kayley Brahim 749 836 1370 574 3529
Swan Valley Siobhy Nicholls 1088 1140 1370 884 4482
Swan Valley Nikita Mawhirt 1082 1268 1364 830 4544
Swan Valley Katie Nicholls 1085 1104 1370 916 4475
Dryandra Dan Wiese 1301 1096 1300 698 4395
Dryandra Bill Wiese 1127 1068 1226 539 3960
Dryandra Emma Wiese 1061 984 1398 497 3940

Dardanup Bailee Stalteri 914 836 1363 554 3667
Dardanup Brooke Bishop 1058 1120 1386 719 4283
Dardanup Jorjia Silvester 743 916 1340 477 3476
Dardanup Kaitlyn Brown 1046 1116 1294 601 4057
Serpentine Takara Smyth 953 1024 1269 557 3803
Gidge Eloise Trolove 638 1084 1311 626 3659
Serpentine Daniel Suvaljko 1193 1080 1370 638 4281
Capel Chantell Wells 815 776 1370 620 3581
York Hollie Mather 671 1120 1340 469 3600
Dardanup Madeline Wilson 536 20 1316 210 2082
Eastern Hills Georgia Goss 1034 1196 537 758 3525
Eastern Hills Alison McLay 845 1196 1400 473 3914

5

Placing

12007 3

11743 4

Score

12295 2

113501

90/105cm TEAMS

Club RIDER NAME

11039



Run Swim Ride Shoot Total

Gidge Jamie Vance 605 1140 1351 635 3731
Gidge Kalam Thomson 1163 1252 360 758 3533
Bunbury Kate Addison 608 644 1304 464 3020

Wallangara Shannon Bray 1112 900 0 755 2767
Baldivis Sarah Carter 302 788 1390 556 3036
Herdsman Monika Magalengo 941 872 1351 580 3744
Capel Kaeleigh Brown 20 608 943 472 2043

9547 2

80cm 17 - 24 years TEAMS

Club RIDER NAME Score Placing

10284 1



Run Swim Ride Shoot Total

King River Isabel Giblett 854 988 440 517 2799
Wallangara Thomas Fell-Smith 1148 1172 1336 698 4354
Bunbury Estelle Munday 782 1004 1284 243 3313
Wallangara Gabby Wells 860 984 1322 737 3903
Serpentine Sophie Appleby 659 1016 1162 695 3532
Serpentine Scarlette Thomas 959 1012 440 553 2964
Serpentine Joseph Suvaljko 1217 1032 1310 653 4212
Serpentine Carrissa Watts 644 880 1222 246 2992
Baldivis Ruby Weightman 551 752 1299 76 2678
South Midland Sophie Bragge 827 1000 1392 599 3818
Dryandra Holly Dowling 821 1132 1169 488 3610
Baldivis Rachel Davey 848 932 610 479 2869
Wooroloo Eleanor Hudson 674 764 1192 294 2924
Gidge Chloe Roth 0 928 1372 692 2992
Eastern Hills Ryan Frantom 1112 1096 540 541 3289
Gidge Bailey Renzullo 956 1024 1120 461 3561
Capel Reece Payne 1190 620 1310 679 3799
Capel Oshiah Johnson 518 664 1362 627 3171
Capel Amberlee Brown 446 712 1368 242 2768

11570 1

80cm 10 - 16 years TEAMS

Club RIDER NAME Score Placing

9738 5

10736 2

10297 3

9842 4



Run Swim Ride Shoot Total

Wallangara Charlie Black 1292 1152 450 526 3420
Wallangara Keeley Gee 1037 1020 700 714 3471
Wallangara Jaye Barnesby-Buie 488 1064 1400 508 3460
Wallangara Malory Clarkson 746 992 975 491 3204
Swan Valley Hannah Bassola 989 1148 90 833 3060
Swan Valley Jorja Brown 980 1016 1110 476 3582
Swan Valley Makayla Guefi 527 1056 540 654 2777
Orange Grove Danielle Knight 605 804 996 99 2504
Gidge Amelie Bartsch 422 1032 540 501 2495
Gidge Jessica Napper 629 1056 90 257 2032
Gosnells Holly Brimblecombe 1067 864 1322 243 3496
Gidge Sophie Horton 914 1144 600 592 3250
Horsemans Jazmin Anderson 518 776 1204 610 3108
Capel Alina Camarri 779 904 1400 244 3327
South Midland Taya Vans Rensburg 695 1060 510 523 2788
Capel Georgia Ward 716 976 0 434 2126

10351 1

70cm 13 - 24 years TEAMS

Club RIDER NAME Score Placing

9419 2

9241 3

9223 4



Run Swim Ride Shoot Total

Mortlock Emily Carpenter 1000 1016 1400 327 3743
Wanneroo Olivia Crossen 1112 1156 1324 636 4228
King River Felicity Ericsson 964 1004 1356 782 4106

York Liam Elliot 1252 1056 1370 737 4415
West Plag Savannah Beveridge 1012 952 1398 668 4030
West Plag Maddison Manolini 1004 708 1329 464 3505

11950 2

70cm 10 - 12 years TEAMS

Club RIDER NAME Score Placing

12077 1



Run Swim Ride Shoot Total

Capel Rachelle Brown 590 904 1400 426 3320
Woorooloo Rohan Smith 1028 1092 1400 491 4011
Dardanup Nicole Fisher 389 724 1363 212 2688
Pinjarra Tia Kennedy Smith 608 1216 1381 249 3454
West Plag Rory O'Neill 683 992 1398 344 3417
Mayanup Kulia King 20 644 840 196 1700
Mt Bakewell Mackenzie Thomas 578 960 1300 540 3378
West Plag Summer Thorn 29 720 1370 360 2479
Bunbury Ella Coulson 881 756 60 536 2233
Wanneroo Claudia Felton 632 1056 1378 147 3213
Bunbury Brooke Collins 809 924 1383 345 3461
Wallangara Elise Watchorn 0 776 910 217 1903
Beverley Emily Maxwell 689 892 1400 492 3473
Baldivis Ivy-Joy Ralph 92 632 1243 497 2464
Baldivis Makayla Carroll 20 100 1044 516 1680
Baldivis Charlotte Esze 452 1068 940 385 2845
Horsemans Nikki Butler 854 808 1280 377 3319
Horsemans Megan Watson 353 0 60 49 462
Horsemans Georgia Scholz 383 572 90 352 1397

10785 1

60cm 13 - 24 years TEAMS

Club RIDER NAME Score Placing

5178 5

9274 2

8907 3

8782 4



Run Swim Ride Shoot Total

Serpentine Aaron Suvaljko 1072 1040 1400 796 4308
Serpentine Indie Smyth 976 968 870 669 3483
Serpentine Ava Tinsley 1200 1080 1293 857 4430
Serpentine Allira Bond 1056 940 1372 645 4013
Capel Jessica Mason 908 948 1400 311 3567
Capel Alix Crain 928 1008 1395 822 4153
Capel Ruby Bruce-McGinn 1216 1076 1392 821 4505
Capel Carla Newman 1100 1016 1293 667 4076
Dardanup Amy Lockhart 940 1012 1294 733 3979
Swan Valley Sophie Waymouth 1128 1136 1377 755 4396
Swan Valley Lauren Bassola 1012 1024 1400 887 4323

Wallangara Evie James 1128 1096 1371 686 4281
Wallangara Campbell Black 1172 1080 1352 660 4264
Bunbury Jorja Wareham 1000 880 1377 731 3988

Mingenew Emily Duane 1116 1120 1400 814 4450
Horsemans Haley Scholz 948 972 1400 728 4048
Horsemans Keira Dowding 996 1044 1297 589 3926
Wooroloo Lewis Hudson 1208 936 1400 310 3854
Wanneroo Lyla Valuri 960 1048 1260 712 3980
Wanneroo Sydney Richards 0 1028 1163 753 2944
Wanneroo Josie Felton 1032 1056 1341 720 4149

12751 1

60cm 10 - 12 years TEAMS

Club RIDER NAME Score Placing

12424 5

11073 6

12734 2

12698 3

12533 4


